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https://modulight.videosync.fi/2022-q1-results
https://www.modulight.com/reports-presentations/
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Private companies

Hospitals & Research

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1Q21 2Q21 3Q21 4Q21 1Q22

Customer maturity

Blue chip

Other companies

Research

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1Q21 2Q21 3Q21 4Q21 1Q22

Customer size

Research Early stage

Established >1bn revenue





https://www.modulight.com/agm2022/
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